
Girls Varsity - Sm School

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:22:28.27 90

2 Kewaunee 00:22:37.96 109

3 Southern Door 00:23:09.87 123

4 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:21.58 135

5 Mishicot 00:23:33.22 159

6 Coleman 00:23:53.69 162

7 Peshtigo 00:24:49.29 186

8 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:24:09.51 191

9 Howards Grove 00:24:37.22 192

10 Brillion 00:24:17.00 195

11 Sevastopol 00:25:00.94 231

12 Oneida Nation 00:26:19.08 282

13 Algoma 00:27:20.76 305

14 Oconto 00:26:48.15 325

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Reedsville 00:23:58.68 4

Hilbert 00:27:51.02 4

Sheboygan Christian 00:25:08.07 4

Gibraltar 00:29:57.42 4

Providence Academy (Green Bay) 00:30:47.96 3

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:24:19.69 2
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Girls Varsity - Sm School

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:22:28.27 7 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1313 Ella Heronymus 00:21:27.60 9

2 11 1312 Isabelle Harder 00:21:34.11 10

3 14 1315 Noelle Makela 00:21:56.95 13

4 22 1316 Sophia Ourada 00:22:53.79 21

5 42 1314 Emma Krueger 00:24:28.90 37

6 54 1317 Emma Shive 00:25:16.61 (48)

7 89 1318 Madison Vaszily 00:27:55.50 (76)

2 Kewaunee 00:22:37.96 7 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 643 Hannah Miller 00:19:50.06 2

2 13 644 Natalie Miller 00:21:54.97 12

3 17 640 Charlotte Bootz 00:22:06.18 16

4 39 641 Lily Hudson 00:24:19.54 34

5 50 645 Alison Szydel 00:24:59.06 45

6 85 642 Mia Ihlenfeldt 00:27:06.95 (72)

7 87 646 Braelyn Witcpalek 00:27:23.85 (74)

3 Southern Door 00:23:09.87 7 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1381 Emma Bousley 00:21:05.28 7

2 16 1386 Addison Miller 00:22:02.43 15

3 35 1384 Kelsey Johnson 00:23:51.57 30

4 38 1383 Elise Jackson 00:24:18.76 33

5 43 1387 Paige Penovich 00:24:31.30 38

6 56 1385 Nora Lefevre 00:25:17.52 (50)

7 78 1382 Maddie Finger 00:26:40.91 (66)

4 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:21.58 7 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 818 Adriel Barthel 00:22:28.73 18

2 23 820 Isabella Eick 00:22:58.08 22

3 26 822 Addison Korte 00:23:07.14 25

4 30 819 Maren Dewane 00:23:25.36 27

5 48 823 Elizabeth Vogt 00:24:48.59 43

6 57 824 Kaly Wang 00:25:23.30 (51)

7 86 821 Trisha Kiss 00:27:08.78 (73)

5 Mishicot 00:23:33.22 5 159

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 883 Juliana Doerner 00:19:44.00 1

2 24 887 Reagan Marquardt 00:22:59.46 23

3 33 885 Kayla Dondlinger 00:23:42.27 29

4 52 886 Claire Hoffman 00:25:11.78 46

5 71 882 Olivia DeGarmo 00:26:08.62 60

6 Coleman 00:23:53.69 7 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 329 GraceLynn Nowak 00:22:52.72 20

2 25 330 Ava Podoski 00:23:01.99 24

3 31 327 Aliza Jensen 00:23:37.16 28

4 36 328 Ava Kuchta 00:23:52.06 31
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Girls Varsity - Sm School

5 70 331 Lilly Rosner 00:26:04.54 59

6 73 326 Allie Gross 00:26:25.86 (62)

7 76 332 Regan Ducane 00:26:39.44 (65)

7 Peshtigo 00:24:49.29 5 186

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1197 Rachel Nelson 00:20:41.19 3

2 27 1193 Alaina Archambault 00:23:09.87 26

3 37 1195 Bella Klug 00:23:54.28 32

4 44 1196 Samantha Miller 00:24:31.45 39

5 107 1194 Gianna Jashinski 00:31:49.64 86

8 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:24:09.51 7 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 957 Greta Martens 00:21:21.47 8

2 18 960 Milli Paul 00:22:28.10 17

3 58 956 Nadia Lubinski 00:25:24.35 52

4 62 958 Lindsey Matthys 00:25:32.86 56

5 69 955 Adelyn Krall 00:26:00.78 58

6 72 954 Mary Budde 00:26:25.65 (61)

7 74 959 Caitlin McCarty 00:26:29.90 (63)

9 Howards Grove 00:24:37.22 5 192

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 619 Ashlyn Miller 00:20:51.95 5

2 7 617 Nina Goedeke 00:21:01.39 6

3 46 621 Gracie Thompson 00:24:42.98 41

4 61 618 Reese Kunesh 00:25:32.15 55

5 101 616 Hannah Dehne 00:30:57.65 85

10 Brillion 00:24:17.00 7 195

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 242 Alana Kempen 00:20:47.35 4

2 40 243 Emma Krahn 00:24:19.56 35

3 55 240 Amaya Brooks 00:25:17.14 49

4 59 241 Ava Denor 00:25:30.30 53

5 60 246 Ayla Peterson 00:25:30.63 54

6 65 244 Grace Krueger 00:25:53.82 (57)

7 88 245 Jenna Mertens 00:27:52.41 (75)

11 Sevastopol 00:25:00.94 5 231

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 1257 Naomi Rikkola 00:22:31.25 19

2 41 1255 Shylee Asher 00:24:21.18 36

3 49 1256 Sienna Cain 00:24:53.15 44

4 75 1259 Ruth Wilke 00:26:33.99 64

5 80 1254 Izzy Andreae 00:26:45.14 68

12 Oneida Nation 00:26:19.08 6 282

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1167 Jardina White Eye 00:21:49.80 11

2 47 1165 Kayree House 00:24:45.27 42

3 84 1162 Alaila Denny 00:27:05.11 71

4 90 1164 Ruthee Hill 00:28:33.61 77

5 94 1163 Javonna Espinoza 00:29:21.62 81

6 108 1166 Stevi Ventura 00:36:52.87 (87)
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Girls Varsity - Sm School

13 Algoma 00:27:20.76 6 305

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 113 Sierra Slaby 00:21:59.05 14

2 53 114 Berkley VanLanen 00:25:16.34 47

3 91 109 Estella Marrero 00:28:56.33 78

4 97 110 Ellie Reif 00:29:43.67 82

5 100 112 Madison Schneider 00:30:48.40 84

6 109 111 Emily Reif 00:37:56.15 (88)

14 Oconto 00:26:48.15 7 325

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 1072 Ariana Cooper 00:24:31.77 40

2 79 1070 Stella Brzozowski 00:26:44.02 67

3 82 1073 Hannah DeHut 00:26:53.33 69

4 83 1071 Harper Burke 00:26:55.03 70

5 92 1075 Emma Malczewski 00:28:56.59 79

6 93 1074 Ashlyn LeTourneau 00:29:13.65 (80)

7 98 1076 Callie Trensch 00:29:45.61 (83)
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Girls Varsity - Sm School

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 883 Juliana Doerner FR 00:19:44.00 Mishicot

2 2 643 Hannah Miller JR 00:19:50.06 Kewaunee

3 0 1220 Allena O'Connell JR 00:20:09.20 Reedsville

4 3 1197 Rachel Nelson JR 00:20:41.19 Peshtigo

5 4 242 Alana Kempen FR 00:20:47.35 Brillion

6 5 619 Ashlyn Miller SO 00:20:51.95 Howards Grove

7 6 617 Nina Goedeke SO 00:21:01.39 Howards Grove

8 7 1381 Emma Bousley JR 00:21:05.28 Southern Door

9 8 957 Greta Martens FR 00:21:21.47 NEWCHAA Homeschool

10 9 1313 Ella Heronymus SO 00:21:27.60 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

11 10 1312 Isabelle Harder JR 00:21:34.11 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

12 11 1167 Jardina White Eye SR 00:21:49.80 Oneida Nation

13 12 644 Natalie Miller FR 00:21:54.97 Kewaunee

14 13 1315 Noelle Makela JR 00:21:56.95 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

15 14 113 Sierra Slaby SR 00:21:59.05 Algoma

16 15 1386 Addison Miller FR 00:22:02.43 Southern Door

17 16 640 Charlotte Bootz FR 00:22:06.18 Kewaunee

18 17 960 Milli Paul FR 00:22:28.10 NEWCHAA Homeschool

19 18 818 Adriel Barthel FR 00:22:28.73 Manitowoc Lutheran

20 19 1257 Naomi Rikkola SR 00:22:31.25 Sevastopol

21 20 329 GraceLynn Nowak JR 00:22:52.72 Coleman

22 21 1316 Sophia Ourada SR 00:22:53.79 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

23 22 820 Isabella Eick FR 00:22:58.08 Manitowoc Lutheran

24 23 887 Reagan Marquardt SO 00:22:59.46 Mishicot

25 24 330 Ava Podoski SR 00:23:01.99 Coleman

26 25 822 Addison Korte SR 00:23:07.14 Manitowoc Lutheran

27 26 1193 Alaina Archambault SR 00:23:09.87 Peshtigo

28 0 577 Sophia Propson SO 00:23:11.17 Hilbert

29 0 1342 Anna Fortuine JR 00:23:16.85 Sheboygan Christian

30 27 819 Maren Dewane SR 00:23:25.36 Manitowoc Lutheran

31 28 327 Aliza Jensen JR 00:23:37.16 Coleman

32 0 492 Charlotte Klapperich SR 00:23:39.95 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

33 29 885 Kayla Dondlinger SO 00:23:42.27 Mishicot

34 0 1219 Ava Meulemans SR 00:23:47.61 Reedsville

35 30 1384 Kelsey Johnson SR 00:23:51.57 Southern Door

36 31 328 Ava Kuchta JR 00:23:52.06 Coleman

37 32 1195 Bella Klug FR 00:23:54.28 Peshtigo

38 33 1383 Elise Jackson SO 00:24:18.76 Southern Door

39 34 641 Lily Hudson SR 00:24:19.54 Kewaunee

40 35 243 Emma Krahn JR 00:24:19.56 Brillion

41 36 1255 Shylee Asher SO 00:24:21.18 Sevastopol

42 37 1314 Emma Krueger SO 00:24:28.90 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

43 38 1387 Paige Penovich SO 00:24:31.30 Southern Door

44 39 1196 Samantha Miller SO 00:24:31.45 Peshtigo

45 40 1072 Ariana Cooper FR 00:24:31.77 Oconto

46 41 621 Gracie Thompson JR 00:24:42.98 Howards Grove

47 42 1165 Kayree House SR 00:24:45.27 Oneida Nation

48 43 823 Elizabeth Vogt SO 00:24:48.59 Manitowoc Lutheran

49 44 1256 Sienna Cain JR 00:24:53.15 Sevastopol

50 45 645 Alison Szydel SO 00:24:59.06 Kewaunee

51 0 490 Kaylen Derouin SR 00:24:59.42 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
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Girls Varsity - Sm School

52 46 886 Claire Hoffman SR 00:25:11.78 Mishicot

53 47 114 Berkley VanLanen FR 00:25:16.34 Algoma

54 (48) 1317 Emma Shive JR 00:25:16.61 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

55 49 240 Amaya Brooks JR 00:25:17.14 Brillion

56 (50) 1385 Nora Lefevre JR 00:25:17.52 Southern Door

57 (51) 824 Kaly Wang JR 00:25:23.30 Manitowoc Lutheran

58 52 956 Nadia Lubinski SR 00:25:24.35 NEWCHAA Homeschool

59 53 241 Ava Denor SR 00:25:30.30 Brillion

60 54 246 Ayla Peterson SO 00:25:30.63 Brillion

61 55 618 Reese Kunesh JR 00:25:32.15 Howards Grove

62 56 958 Lindsey Matthys SR 00:25:32.86 NEWCHAA Homeschool

63 0 1345 Faith Tislau SO 00:25:37.09 Sheboygan Christian

64 0 1344 Lilly Martin SR 00:25:44.45 Sheboygan Christian

65 (57) 244 Grace Krueger JR 00:25:53.82 Brillion

66 0 1343 Maddie Hendrikse SR 00:25:53.90 Sheboygan Christian

67 0 1222 Willow Spencer SO 00:25:57.45 Reedsville

68 0 1221 Ella Skaletski JR 00:26:00.45 Reedsville

69 58 955 Adelyn Krall SO 00:26:00.78 NEWCHAA Homeschool

70 59 331 Lilly Rosner FR 00:26:04.54 Coleman

71 60 882 Olivia DeGarmo SO 00:26:08.62 Mishicot

72 (61) 954 Mary Budde SO 00:26:25.65 NEWCHAA Homeschool

73 (62) 326 Allie Gross JR 00:26:25.86 Coleman

74 (63) 959 Caitlin McCarty FR 00:26:29.90 NEWCHAA Homeschool

75 64 1259 Ruth Wilke SR 00:26:33.99 Sevastopol

76 (65) 332 Regan Ducane FR 00:26:39.44 Coleman

77 0 576 Kylee Propson FR 00:26:39.84 Hilbert

78 (66) 1382 Maddie Finger SR 00:26:40.91 Southern Door

79 67 1070 Stella Brzozowski FR 00:26:44.02 Oconto

80 68 1254 Izzy Andreae SO 00:26:45.14 Sevastopol

81 0 553 Emilie Glocke JR 00:26:46.92 Gibraltar

82 69 1073 Hannah DeHut FR 00:26:53.33 Oconto

83 70 1071 Harper Burke JR 00:26:55.03 Oconto

84 71 1162 Alaila Denny JR 00:27:05.11 Oneida Nation

85 (72) 642 Mia Ihlenfeldt JR 00:27:06.95 Kewaunee

86 (73) 821 Trisha Kiss SR 00:27:08.78 Manitowoc Lutheran

87 (74) 646 Braelyn Witcpalek SR 00:27:23.85 Kewaunee

88 (75) 245 Jenna Mertens SO 00:27:52.41 Brillion

89 (76) 1318 Madison Vaszily SR 00:27:55.50 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

90 77 1164 Ruthee Hill SO 00:28:33.61 Oneida Nation

91 78 109 Estella Marrero SO 00:28:56.33 Algoma

92 79 1075 Emma Malczewski FR 00:28:56.59 Oconto

93 (80) 1074 Ashlyn LeTourneau SO 00:29:13.65 Oconto

94 81 1163 Javonna Espinoza FR 00:29:21.62 Oneida Nation

95 0 1208 Lily Snyder JR 00:29:26.28 Providence Academy (Green Bay)

96 0 578 Liz Thoma SR 00:29:43.66 Hilbert

97 82 110 Ellie Reif SO 00:29:43.67 Algoma

98 (83) 1076 Callie Trensch FR 00:29:45.61 Oconto

99 0 552 Abigail Demeuse JR 00:30:09.73 Gibraltar

100 84 112 Madison Schneider JR 00:30:48.40 Algoma

101 85 616 Hannah Dehne SR 00:30:57.65 Howards Grove

102 0 556 Bridget Tepe SR 00:31:25.10 Gibraltar

103 0 1205 Kendall Perkins SR 00:31:27.14 Providence Academy (Green Bay)

104 0 551 Celeste Ashley JR 00:31:27.93 Gibraltar

105 0 1206 Ally Peterson SR 00:31:30.47 Providence Academy (Green Bay)
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106 0 575 Jessica Pohjola SO 00:31:49.40 Hilbert

107 86 1194 Gianna Jashinski FR 00:31:49.64 Peshtigo

108 (87) 1166 Stevi Ventura JR 00:36:52.87 Oneida Nation

109 (88) 111 Emily Reif SR 00:37:56.15 Algoma
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